625 m

598 m

586 m

582 m
473 m
470 m
461 m
460 m
432 m
430 m

422 m
421 m
418 m
417 m
413 m
385 m
380 m
371 m

361 m

360 m
357 m
355 m
350 m

THE 25 TESTEN

Werner Frose
Werner Frose
Werner Frose

Werner Frose
Hans-Joachim Wittkowski
Hans-Joachim Wittkowski
Hans-Joachim Wittkowski
Hans-Joachim Wittkowski
Hans-Joachim Wittkowski
Ole Ludwig

Hans-Joachim Wittkowski
Vanessa Schumann
Rieke Ludwig

Rieke Ludwig

Rieke Ludwig

Rieke Ludwig

Vanessa Schumann
Wittkowski / Krining

Ole Ludwig

Erik Schumann

Dietmar Schmalz
Wittkowski / Krining
Dietmar Schmalz
Jannes Brodtka
Dietmar Schmalz

FROSE-PFEIL
FROSE-PFEIL
Team Frose

Team Frose

Team Green 2

Team Green 2

Team Green 2

Team Green 2

Team Green / Blitz-Racer
JUKS e.V.

Team Green / Blitz-Racer
Cunnersdorf

JUKS e.V.

JUKS e.V.

JUKS e.V.

JUKS e.V.

Cunnersdorf

Team Green / Seitenwagen
JUKS e.V.

Cunnersdorf

Hausmeister-Racing

Team Green / Seitenwagen
Hausmeister-Racing

The Shark
Hausmeister-Racing

02.09.2023

02.09-2023

05.09.2020

05.09.2020
02.09.2023
02.09.2023
05.09.2020
05.09.2020
04.09.2021
27.08.2022

04.09.2021
04.09.2021
02.09.2023
27.08.2022
02.09.2023
27.08.2022
04.09.2021
04.09.2021
27.08.2022
04.09.2021

04.09.2021
04.09.2021
04.09.2021
04.09.2021
02.09.2023



